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ZESTAWIENIE OMNIBUSA 2016/2017
	L.
P.
	IMIĘ I NAZWISKO, KLASA
	JĘZYK
POLSKI

	PRZYRODA
	MATEMA
TYKA
	HISTORIA I 
SPOŁECZEŃ-STWO
	PLASTYKA I MUZYKA
	RAZEM
	MIEJSCE

	1.
	OLIWIA WALCZAK  VIC
	8
	8
	8
	10
	8
	42
	III

	2.
	MATEUSZ
PINDEL  VIC
	9
	10
	9
	10
	9
	47
	I

	3.
	FILIP ŁOZIŃSKI
IVB
	8
	7
	9
	10
	10
	44
	II

	4.
	MATEUSZ
SZACHOWICZ
IVB
	10
	10
	7
	-
	-
	27
	IV

	5.
	ZUZANNA 
KUBAJA IVB
	6
	6
	5
	-
	-
	17
	V



WSZYSCY UCZESTNICY ZAKWALIFIKOWALI SIĘ DO FINAŁU OMNIBUSA ,,JEDEN Z PIĘCIU”.

